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Spiele

Dirsch, Wolfgang
Hahn, Mario

Reindl, Johannes
Flachenecker, Norbert
Seifert, Uwe

Rudrich, Michael
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Ullrich, Andreas
Reindl, Josef
Raffegerst, Christian
Hoffmann, Alfred
Frey, Johann
Schmidler, Christoph
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Schnitt 2011/2012

Gesamt

Gesamt

461,8
459,8
450,3
439,8
435,8
431,9

429,2
425,3
423,7
411,0
392,4
371,6

Abrdumen

155,2
155,4
141,0
150,4
134,9
132,0

138,3
131,5
129,9
119,0
114,9

Fehler

2.4
4,4
4.8
4,6
5,8
7.4

54
8,4
5,1
8,0
7,7

107,6 11,3

Spiele
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Heim

Heim

465,3
487,6
470,2
463,0
460,0
427.,8

461,4
4434
4470
4450
456,0
3948

Abrdumen

151,0
171,2
150,0
155,3
141,4
124,3

154,4
144.,8
140,0
125,0
137,0
113,0

Fehler

2,7
2,0
3,6
3,8
5,6
8,3

3,8
5,0
3,5
5,0
4,0
9,8

Platz

o A DD = W

11

10

12

Spiele

A A B W W N

W 0o = O W »

Auswarts

Auswarts

456,5
413,3
417,0
416,5
405,5
436,0

389,0
395,0
405,0
377,0
384.,5
340,7

Abrdumen

161,5
129,0
126,0
145,5
126,8
139,8

118,3

Fehler

2,0
8,3
6,7
5,5
6,0
6,5

7,5

109,3 14,0

121,8

6,4

113,0 11,0

112,1

8,1

100,3 13,3

Stand: 4. Dez 11
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